
Pos. 

 

Kids MX 50 
1 
2 
3 

 

Kids MX 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

St.Nr. 

7 
24 

519 

711 
712 
222 

9 
46 

612 
28 
26 

611 
24. 
146 

Name 

Anderwald Philip 
Carbonari Max 
Brunnhölzl Felix 

Kinz Nico 
Thalhammer Karl 
Schweighart Jakob 
Mayr Alexander 
Dorfer Max 
Ötzlinger Paul 
Schönegger Felix 
Klausner Paul 
Pani Moritz 
Johann Wühr 
Pfirrmann Ronja 

Club 

MX Kids 
MSV Weyer 
MCC Prackenbach 

HSV Ried 
HSV Ried 
Team Cross Spirit 
MCC Behamberg / HSV Wels 
DM Racing Team 
MX Kids / HSV Wels 
MSV Weyer 

MX Pani Brothers Racing Team 

MCC Prackenbach 

Beste Zeit. 

2:09.557 
2:10.312 
2:27.390 

1:47.491 
1:48.902 
1:49.406 
1:50.020 
1:51.329 
1:51.644 
1:51.947 
1:55.166 
2:01.551 
2:03.773 

Diff. 

0.755 
17.833 

1.411 
1.915 
2.529 
3.838 
4.153 
4.456 
7.675 

14.060 
16.282 

Abstand 

0.755 
17.078 

1.411 
0.504 
0.614 
1.309 
0.315 
0.303 
3.219 
6.385 
2.222 
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OÖ-Cup Prackenbach 

Kids 50 + 65 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation started at 10:09:12 

Prackenbach 1,200 Km 

17.07.2022 10:15 


